

3054

MBND-1605

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Madhepura **DIVISION**

Madhepura **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Farmed Kuma

निर्धारित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
त में मशीन द्वारा कितना 01 से 100
सूचक अंकित है। यह मापी पुस्त
प्रत्येक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
की ऊपर प्रमंडल, मधेपुरा के
स से निवृत्ति किया जाता है।

Suby 21.3.22
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधेपुरा
21/03/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Barahat nahas B
Barahat. (BDSY)

Measurement Book

No. 1605

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Cleaning and grubbing Road Canal.					
Qty vide Tmp - (1)					242032
0.822 met @ Rs 51183.76/met					
(2) Constructing SS by providing well graded Material.					
Qty vide Tmp - (2)					720748
378.54 m ³ @ Rs 1904.02/m ³					720816
(3) Providing laying spreading and Compacting work in III					
Qty vide Tmp - (3)					
219.62 m ³ @ Rs 3327.51/m ³					730861
(4) Providing laying spreading and Compacting work in III					
Qty vide Tmp - (4)					
340.54 m ³ @ Rs 3084.56/m ³					927034
(5) Providing and applying Prime Coat					
Primer Coat Portion					
Emulsion (SS ₁)					
Qty vide Tmp - (5)					172911
4007.20 m ² @ Rs 43.15/m ²					172933
					2593616
					2593526

Continuation

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

16

BFR = 2593526.00
2593616.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
7) Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion (Rs).				
Qty vide TMBP - (7)				
18840.72 m ² @ Rs 14.66/m ²				Rs = 268875.00
8) Providing laying and settling of close graded premix sub base.				
Qty vide TMBP - (7)				
2773.84 m ³ @ Rs 200.88/m ³				Rs = 557154.00
9) Providing laying and settling of 100mm SPR c				
Qty vide TMBP - (9)				
389.163 389.1163 m ³ @ Rs 1010.95/m ³				Rs = 3934808.00
10) Providing 100mm K.M stone and 200mm stone				
Qty vide TMBP - (10)				
(i) 1/2 metre stone				
5 No @ Rs 2563.76/each				Rs = 12819.00
(ii) 200mm stone				
17 No @ Rs 572.91/each				Rs = 9739.00
				Rs = 737451.00
				7374421.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/12) painting lines & axes Assd. etc.					
Qty vide Tmp - (10)					
41.10 m ² @ Rs 78.72/m ² = 3194.00					
(11/13) Road self coloring Traffic sign.					
Qty vide Tmp - (10)					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle 3611.38/m ² @ Rs 2.30 = 8286.17					
12.10 No @ Rs 377.70/each = 4569.12					
(ii) 600mm Circular 4 No @ Rs 377.70/each = 1510.80					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular 8.00 No @ Rs 3636.29/each = 29090.32					
(12/16) Painting R.C.M. & grade Boundary Pillar Qty vide Tmp - (18)					
49 No @ Rs 498.40/each = 24421.60					
(13/19) Painting and laying hot applied Road material.					
Qty vide Tmp - (11)					
822.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² = 604532.00					
(14/20) Painting and fixing of typical MR-854 Sign board. with 'Logo'					
Qty vide Tmp - (12)					
2 No @ Rs 9034.90/each = 18069.80					

Continuation

GRs = 8112239.00

8112149.00

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माली

18

811214920

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

8112230-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty. vol = 770 BP (13)					
3550.80 m ³					584806.00
2306.60 m ³					627994.00
16) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty vol = 770 BP (13)					
195.10 @ Rs 81.20/each					157884.00
17) Brick Masonry work					
cm (1:3)					
Qty vol = 870 BP (13)					
11.52 m ³					5146.91/m ³ = 59292.00
18) Plastering of parapet					
cm (1:4)					
Qty vol = 770 BP (13)					
80.640 m ³					@ Rs 152.85/m ³ = 12326.00
19) Painting two coats in parapet wall.					
Qty vol = 770 BP (13)					
80.64 m ²					@ Rs 97.18/m ² = 7837.00
					8979482.50
					8936249.00
Add 12% C.S.T (+) 2					107759.00
Add L.C. @ 1% (+) 2					1072349.00
Add S.F. 10% on (+) 2					895562.00
Material cost					457083.00
					Rs 210515038.00

Continuation

10583898.00

Scanned with CamScanner